
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199103150000
77340

03/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

333 664 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
659.

199103280000
89060

03/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILL

335 435

199103290000
90490

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

335 670

199103290000
90590

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 661

199103290000
90860

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 655

199103290000
91100

03/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 655 Other:BOOK
335, PAGE 651

199104010000
91610

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

335 899

199104010000
92040

04/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

335 872

199104050000
98270

04/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

337 64

199104090001
00300

04/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

337 462

199104220001
14740

04/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

339 299

199104180001
10770

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 835

199104180001
11630

04/18/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

338 835

199105020001
24770

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

341 111

199105020001
25100

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

341 111 Other:BOOK
310, PAGE
536.

199105210001
45550

05/21/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

344 19

199105140001
38860

05/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

343 1 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE 491



199105280001
51290

05/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

344 705

199105280001
51440

05/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

344 728 Other:BOOK
344, PAGE
722.

199106040001
58120

06/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

345 976 Other:BOOK
345, PAGE 972

199106120001
68060

06/12/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

347 810 Other:BOOK
347, PAGE 806

199107260002
18400

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

355 628

199107230002
12630

07/23/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

354 980 Other:BOOK
354, PAGE 974

199107260002
19070

07/26/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

355 509

199108020002
26110

08/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
MORT CORP

356 803

199108070002
30980

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

357 615 13 17 Lot#:26
Book:13 Pg:17
Desc:CHESTN
UT GLEN,
PHASE II

199108050002
27110

08/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

357 83

199108070002
30130

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARDWICK,
CHARLOTTE
ETAL

357 615

199108130002
37220

08/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

358 479

199108150002
42070

08/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

359 33


