	1			· · · · ·		1	1			LENDING (
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103150000 77340	03/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	333	664				Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 659.
199103280000 89060	03/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILL	335	435				
199103290000 90490	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	335	670				
199103290000 90590	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	661				
199103290000 90860	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	655				
199103290000 91100	03/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	655				Other:BOOK 335, PAGE 651
199104010000 91610	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	335	899				
199104010000 92040	04/01/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	335	872				
199104050000 98270	04/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	337	64				
199104090001 00300	04/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	337	462				
199104220001 14740	04/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	339	299				
199104180001 10770	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	835				
199104180001 11630	04/18/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	338	835				
199105020001 24770	05/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	341	111				
199105020001 25100	05/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	341	111				Other:BOOK 310, PAGE 536.
199105210001 45550	05/21/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	344	19				
199105140001 38860	05/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	343	1				Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 491

199105280001 51290	05/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	344	705			
199105280001 51440	05/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	344	728			Other:BOOK 344, PAGE 722.
199106040001 58120	06/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	345	976			Other:BOOK 345, PAGE 972
199106120001 68060	06/12/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	347	810			Other:BOOK 347, PAGE 806
199107260002 18400	07/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	355	628			
199107230002 12630	07/23/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	354	980			Other:BOOK 354, PAGE 974
199107260002 19070	07/26/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	355	509			
199108020002 26110	08/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND MORT CORP	356	803			
199108070002 30980	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	357	615	13	17	Lot#:26 Book:13 Pg:17 Desc:CHESTN UT GLEN, PHASE II
199108050002 27110	08/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	357	83			
199108070002 30130	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HARDWICK, CHARLOTTE ETAL	357	615			
199108130002 37220	08/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	358	479			
199108150002 42070	08/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	359	33			